
Price per person
per night

A B C

7.4. - 10.4. 27.4. - 14.6. 2.3. - 6.4.

15.6. - 14.9. 1.6. - 14.6. 11.4. - 26.4.

21.10. - 1.11. 15.9. - 20.10. 2.11. - 19.12.

20.12. - 1.3.

HABAKUK ****

Double room 105,00 € 100,00 € 90,00 €

Junior suite 180,00 € 170,00 € 160,00 €

HABAKUK **** SUPERIOR

Single room 190,00 € 180,00 € 165,00 €

Double room 155,00 € 145,00 € 135,00 €

Double room 35m2 165,00 € 155,00 € 145,00 €

Triple room 155,00 € 145,00 € 135,00 €

Family room 155,00 € 145,00 € 135,00 €

Presidential suite 480,00 € 460,00 € 420,00 €

Check-in from 15.00, Check-out from 11.00

Mandatory surcharges per person per day

Turist tax 3,13 €

One-time check-in fee 1,00 €

Surcharge for single use in 4* 50,00 €

Surcharge for single use in 4* superior 70,00 €

Extras

Lunch / dinner 25,00 €

Late check-out (until 14.00) 50,00 €

Late check-out (until 17.00) 70,00 €

Early check-in (from 12.00) 50,00 €

Baby cot / per day 10,00 €

Discounts

Until 4,99 years, if the child sleeps in bed with parents Free

From 5 to 11,99 years, if the child sleeps in the main bed with at least 1 adult 20%

From 5 to 11,99 years, if the child sleeps on an extra bed with 2 adults in room 40%

The price includes

Unlimited access to the Wellness (pool + saunas)

Stay in the selected room

Rich buffet breakfast

Wi-Fi

Entrance to the fitness

Parking inside the garage

We do not allow pets in the hotel

Prices are in EUR and include VAT. We reserve the right to change prices.

The price list is valid from 1. 9. 2023.

EN

www.habakuk-hotel.com


